Position

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 10 Month

Teacher 10 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 10 Month

Teacher 10 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 10 Month

Teacher 10 Month

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Department

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Total Wages

$102,395

$101,074

$98,302

$98,002

$93,742

$93,286

$93,022

$92,908

$90,692

$90,655

$89,754

$89,584

$86,636

$84,610

$84,299

$83,610

$82,902

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,354

$21,964

$21,711

$21,895

$22,156

$21,917

$8,588

$21,897

$24,628

$21,964

$21,472

$31,959

$21,846

$21,338

$18,033

$21,318

$21,298



Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 10 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

$80,278

$76,369

$75,672

$53,443

$48,741

$47,766

$31,658

$28,672

$28,055

$26,679

$25,937

$25,132

$24,789

$22,983

$22,803

$22,715

$22,610

$22,533

$21,094

$20,959

$14,079

$15,449

$18,731

$20,123

$16,952

$17,182

$17,180

$4,069

$16,499

$17,513

$3,052

$17,141

$2,163

$17,435

$16,988

$3,221



Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

$22,132

$21,542

$21,412

$21,376

$21,341

$21,335

$21,158

$20,988

$20,983

$20,965

$20,957

$20,499

$20,396

$20,159

$20,144

$20,041

$20,041

$20,010

$12,444

$16,874

$16,931

$16,971

$17,043

$17,032

$13,900

$3,453

$16,885

$3,483

$16,874

$16,378

$3,266

$16,821

$16,931

$17,164

$17,124

$16,945



Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

$19,585

$19,227

$18,766

$18,570

$18,333

$18,227

$17,486

$17,237

$17,183

$16,353

$13,113

$8,817

$7,386

$16,863

$16,656

$16,377

$16,642

$9,182

$16,672

$14,787

$16,808

$14,195

$16,493

$5,858

$5,031

$5,849



