Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$102,395	\$22,354
Teacher 10 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$101,074	\$21,964
Teacher 10 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$98,302	\$21,711
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$98,002	\$21,895
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$93,742	\$22,156
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$93,286	\$21,917
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$93,022	\$8,588
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$92,908	\$21,897
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$90,692	\$24,628
Teacher 10 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$90,655	\$21,964
Teacher 10 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$89,754	\$21,472
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$89,584	\$31,959
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$86,636	\$21,846
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$84,610	\$21,338
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$84,299	\$18,033
Teacher 10 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$83,610	\$21,318
Teacher 10 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$82,902	\$21,298

Teacher 12 Month	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$80,278	\$21,094
Teacher 12 Month	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$76,369	\$20,959
Teacher 10 Month	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$75,672	\$14,079
Teacher 12 Month	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$53,443	\$15,449
Teacher 12 Month	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$48,741	\$18,731
Teacher 12 Month	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$47,766	\$20,123
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$31,658	\$16,952
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$28,672	\$17,182
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$28,055	\$17,180
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$26,679	\$4,069
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$25,937	\$16,499
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$25,132	\$17,513
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$24,789	\$3,052
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$22,983	\$17,141
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$22,803	\$2,163
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$22,715	\$17,435
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$22,610	\$16,988
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$22,533	\$3,221

Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$22,132	\$12,444
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$21,542	\$16,874
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$21,412	\$16,931
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$21,376	\$16,971
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$21,341	\$17,043
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$21,335	\$17,032
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$21,158	\$13,900
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$20,988	\$3,453
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$20,983	\$16,885
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$20,965	\$3,483
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$20,957	\$16,874
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$20,499	\$16,378
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$20,396	\$3,266
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$20,159	\$16,821
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$20,144	\$16,931
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$20,041	\$17,164
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$20,041	\$17,124
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$20,010	\$16,945

Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$19,585	\$16,863
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$19,227	\$16,656
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$18,766	\$16,377
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$18,570	\$16,642
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$18,333	\$9,182
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$18,227	\$16,672
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$17,486	\$14,787
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$17,237	\$16,808
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$17,183	\$14,195
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$16,353	\$16,493
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$13,113	\$5,858
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$8,817	\$5,031
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Preschool	\$7,386	\$5,849